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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR

Examination Scheme

D.Pharmacy

First Year Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM
| S.No. | Date Day Paper Code | Subject
1. [23.052022 | Monday ER20-11T | Pharmaceutics-I

2. 25.05.2022 | Wednesday | ER20-12T Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I

3. 27.05.2022 | Friday ER20-13T Pharmacognosy

4. 30.05.2022 | Monday ER20-14T Human Anatomy & Physiology

5. 01.06.2022 | Wednesday | ER20-15T Social & Preventive Pharmacy

First Year (Old Course Only For Back Paper)

Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM

S.No. | Date Day Paper Code | Subject

1. 24.05.2022 | Tuesday DPH 101T | Pharmaceutics-I

2. 26.05.2022 | Thursday DPH 102T | Pharm. Chemistry-I

3. 28.05.2022 | Saturday DPH 103T | Pharmacognosy

4. 31.05.2022 | Tuesday DPH 104T | Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology

5. 02.06.2022 | Thursday DPH 105T | Human Anatomy & Physiology

6. 04.06.2022 | Saturday DPH 106T | Health Education & Community Pharmacy

Second Year Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM

S.No. | Date Day Paper Code | Subject

1. 23.05.2022 | Monday DPH 201T | Pharmaceutics-11

2. 25.05.2022 | Wednesday | DPH 202T | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II

3. 27.05.2022 | Friday DPH 203T | Pharmacology & Toxicology

4. 30.05.2022 | Monday DPH 204T | Pharmaceutical Jurispendence

5. 01.06.2022 | Wednesday | DPH205T | Drug Store and Bussiness Management

6. 03.06.2022 | Friday DPH 206T | Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy
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(Ajeet Prata%gngh) (Dr. Anjani Kumar Mishra)

Asst. Registrar (Medical)

Controller of Examination
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